6:30-
7:30PM

New Zealand @
Symphony Orchestra

MICHAEL FOWLER CENTRE

Produced By

creative
capital
arts
trust

JULY 22-24

12:00-
12:30PM

12:00-
12:30PM

12:00-
12:30PM

12:30-
1:00PM

12:45-
1:15PM

12:45-
1:15PM

12:45-
1:15PM

1:15-
1:45PM

1:15-
1:45PM

1:15-
1:45PM

1:30-
2:00PM

1:30-
2:00PM

1:45-
2:15PM

2:00-
2:30PM

2:00-
2:30PM

2:00-
2:30PM

2:30-
3:00PM

2:30-
3:00PM

The Mountain Woods Duo
FORTUNE FAVOURS

Decodance
ST JAMES FOYER

Hey Becky
WHISTLING SISTERS

Flow

SOUTHERN CROSS
GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT

Duo Enharmonics
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

Ao

CITY GALLERY
ADAM AUDITORIUM

Te Hau Trio
HANGING DITCH

Duo Tapas
EL BARRIO

The Mountain Woods Duo
FORTUNE FAVOURS

Jack Hooker
WHISTLING SISTERS

Gemini Quintet
ROGUE & VAGABOND

Hey Becky
THISTLE HALL

Flow

SOUTHERN CROSS
GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT

Duo Enharmonics
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

SMP Ensemble
HANGING DITCH

Decodance
ST JAMES FOYER

Duo Tapas
EL BARRIO

Korimako String Quartet
FORTUNE FAVOURS

2:30-
3:00PM

2:45-
3:15PM

2:45-
3:15PM

2:45-
3:15PM

Sal52
3:45PM

G55
3:45PM

SHI53
3:45PM

3:45-
4:15PM

3:45-
4:15PM

3:45-
4:15PM

3:45-
4:15PM

4:00-
4:30PM

4:00-
4:30PM

4:30-
5:00PM

4:30-
5:00PM

4:30-
5:00PM

5:00-
5:30PM

5:00-
5:30PM

CLASSICAL ON CUBA 2022 SCHEDULE

SATURDAY 23 JULY

Jack Hooker
WHISTLING SISTERS

Ao

CITY GALLERY
ADAM AUDITORIUM

Gemini Quintet
ROGUE & VAGABOND

The Whistledowns
THISTLE HALL

Flute Squadron
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

Duo A La Salon
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

What The Pluck?
HANGING DITCH

Wild Reeds
BICYCLE JUNCTION

Category Four
FORTUNE FAVOURS

Decodance
ST JAMES FOYER

Korimako String Quartet
WHISTLING SISTERS

The Whistledowns
ROGUE & VAGABOND

HIWA
THISTLE HALL

Fanta5
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

Duo A La Salon
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

Briar Prastiti
HANGING DITCH

Wild Reeds
BICYCLE JUNCTION

Category Four
FORTUNE FAVOURS

5:00-
5:30PM

B3l53
5:45PM

5:15-
5:45PM

5:45-
6:15PM

5:45-
6:15PM

5:45-
6:15PM

6:30-
7:00PM

7:00-
7:30PM

7:00-
7:30PM

7:00-
8:00PM

7:30-
9:30PM

7:45-
8:15PM

8:15-
8:45PM

8:30-
9:30PM

9:45-
10:15PM

10:30-
11:30PM

LNS

Korimako String Quartet
WHISTLING SISTERS

The Whistledowns
ROGUE & VAGABOND

HIWA
THISTLE HALL

What The Pluck?
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

Paterson & Glapska Duo
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

The New Cuba Street Suite

CITY GALLERY
ADAM AUDITORIUM

Little Symphony Sax Quartet
ROGUE & VAGABOND

What The Pluck?
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

The New Cuba Street Suite

CITY GALLERY
ADAM AUDITORIUM

Tinder Dating In Poneke: Lns
Drag X Classical Crossover

EVA BEVA

Lexus Song Quest @
Grand Final Gala

MICHAEL FOWLER CENTRE

Little Symphony Sax Quartet
ROGUE & VAGABOND

The New Cuba Street Suite
CITY GALLERY

ADAM AUDITORIUM

J.R. Ballantyne Presents s
"We Kiss In A Shadow"
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

Trade Winds
LIBERTY

Hip Hop X Strings LNS
ROGUE & VAGABOND

Late Night Session

Feature Concert

12:00-
12:30PM

12:15-
12:45PM

12:30-
1:00PM

12:45-
1:15PM

12:45-
1:15PM

1:00-
1:30PM

1:15-
1:45PM

1:15-
1:45PM

1:15-
1:45PM

1:15-
1:45PM

1:30-
2:00PM

1:30-
2:00PM

1:45-
2:15PM

2:00-
2:30PM

2:00-
2:30PM

2:00-
2:30PM

Te Hau Trio
WHISTLING SISTERS

Ken Ichinose &
Gabriela Glapska

ROGUE & VAGABOND

Carnival Of The Animals
THISTLE HALL

Duo A La Salon
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

Trade Winds
FORTUNE FAVOURS

Fanta 5

SOUTHERN CROSS
GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT

Te Hau Trio
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

Tumeke
NAUMI HOTEL

Decodance
ST JAMES FOYER

Bored Bandsmen
WHISTLING SISTERS

Long Cloud X
Poneke Classical

MEOW

Ken Ichinose &
Gabriela Glapska

ROGUE & VAGABOND

Carnival Of The Animals
THISTLE HALL

The Class And The Furey-Ous
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

SMP Ensemble

CITY GALLERY
ADAM AUDITORIUM

Wild Reeds
FORTUNE FAVOURS

2:15-
2:45PM

2:30-
3:00PM

2:30-
3:00PM

2:30-
3:00PM

2:30-
3:00PM

2:45-
3:15PM

2:45-
3:15PM

2:45-
3:15PM

3:00-
3:30PM

3:00-
3:30PM

3:15-
3:45PM

3:15-
3:45PM

3:30-
4:00PM

3:45-
4:15PM

3:45-
4:45PM

3:45-
4:15PM

Fanta5

SOUTHERN CROSS
GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT

Duo Eolienne
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

Quantum Femmes
HANGING DITCH

Tumeke
NAUMI HOTEL

Stroma
WHISTLING SISTERS

Long Cloud X
Poneke Classical

MEOW

MANAWA
ROGUE & VAGABOND

Decodance
ST JAMES FOYER

Flute Squadron
JJ MURPHY & CO

Arohanui Strings
THISTLE HALL

The Class And
The Furey-Ous

BEDLAM & SQUALOR

Bored Bandsmen
FORTUNE FAVOURS

Carnival Of The Animals

SOUTHERN CROSS
GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT

Duo Eolienne
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

Queens Closet

CITY GALLERY
ADAM AUDITORIUM

Category Four
HANGING DITCH

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR ALL UP TO DATE
INFORMATION, DISCOUNTS AND TICKETS

All sessions are part of the Classical Crawl unless otherwise indicated as

Feature Concert or Late Night Session.

3:45-
4:15PM

3:45-
4:15PM

4:00-
4:30PM

4:00-
4:30PM

4:15-
4:45PM

4:30-
5:00PM

4:30-
5:00PM

4:45-
5:15PM

5:00-
5:30PM

5:00-
5:30PM

5:00-
5:30PM

5:00-
5:30PM

5:15-
5:45PM

5:30-
6:00PM

5:45-
6:15PM

(T

\

Quantum Femmes
NAUMI HOTEL

Stroma
WHISTLING SISTERS

Long Cloud X
Poneke Classical

MEOW

MANAWA
ROGUE & VAGABOND

Arohanui Strings
THISTLE HALL

The Mountain Woods Duo
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

Briar Prasiti
FORTUNE FAVOURS

Tumeke

SOUTHERN CROSS
GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT

Flute Squadron
BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

Duo Tapas
EL BARRIO

Trade Winds
HANGING DITCH

Quantum Femmes
NAUMI HOTEL

Ella Sings Ella e
(With Strings)

ROGUE & VAGABOND

Bored Bandsmen
JJ MURPHY & CO

Paterson & Glapska Duo
BEDLAM & SQUALOR

CLASSICAL
ON CUBA

CLASSICALONCUBA.CO.NZ



