CLASSICAL ON CUBA 2022 SCHEDULE

FRIDAY 22 JULY

6:30- 7:30PM	New Zealand Symphony Orchestra MICHAEL FOWLER CENTRE	F C



trust

CATHDDAV 02 HHV

		SAT	JRDAY 23 JULY	
12:00-	The Mountain Woods Duo FORTUNE FAVOURS	2:30-	Jack Hooker	5:0
12:30PM		3:00PM	WHISTLING SISTERS	5:3
12:00- 12:30PM	Decodance ST JAMES FOYER	2:45- 3:15PM	Ao CITY GALLERY ADAM AUDITORIUM	5:1 5:4
12:00- 12:30PM	Hey Becky WHISTLING SISTERS	2:45- 3:15PM	Gemini Quintet ROGUE & VAGABOND	5:1 5:4
12:30- 1:00PM	Flow SOUTHERN CROSS GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT	2:45- 3:15PM	The Whistledowns THISTLE HALL	5:4 6:1
12:45-	Duo Enharmonics	3:15-	Flute Squadron	5:4
1:15PM	BEDLAM & SQUALOR	3:45PM	BARTLEY + COMPANY ART	6:1
12:45- 1:15PM	Ao CITY GALLERY ADAM AUDITORIUM	3:15- 3:45PM	Duo À La Salon BEDLAM & SQUALOR	5:4 6:1
12:45-	Te Hau Trio	3:15-	What The Pluck?	6:3
1:15PM	HANGING DITCH	3:45PM	HANGING DITCH	7:0
1:15-	Duo Tapas	3:45-	Wild Reeds	7:0
1:45PM	EL BARRIO	4:15PM	BICYCLE JUNCTION	7:3
1:15-	The Mountain Woods Duo	3:45-	Category Four	7:0
1:45PM	FORTUNE FAVOURS	4:15PM	FORTUNE FAVOURS	7:3
1:15-	Jack Hooker	3:45-	Decodance	7:0
1:45PM	WHISTLING SISTERS	4:15PM	ST JAMES FOYER	8:0
1:30- 2:00PM	Gemini Quintet ROGUE & VAGABOND	3:45- 4:15PM	Korimako String Quartet WHISTLING SISTERS	7:3 9:3
1:30-	Hey Becky	4:00-	The Whistledowns ROGUE & VAGABOND	7:4
2:00PM	THISTLE HALL	4:30PM		8:1
1:45- 2:15PM	Flow SOUTHERN CROSS GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT	4:00- 4:30PM	HIWA THISTLE HALL	8:1 8:4
2:00-	Duo Enharmonics	4:30-	Fanta 5	8:3
2:30PM	BEDLAM & SQUALOR	5:00PM	BARTLEY + COMPANY ART	9:3
2:00-	SMP Ensemble	4:30-	Duo À La Salon	9: ²
2:30PM	HANGING DITCH	5:00PM	BEDLAM & SQUALOR	10:
2:00-	Decodance	4:30-	Briar Prastiti	10:
2:30PM	ST JAMES FOYER	5:00PM	HANGING DITCH	11:
2:30-	Duo Tapas	5:00-	Wild Reeds	
3:00PM	EL BARRIO	5:30PM	BICYCLE JUNCTION	
2:30- 3:00PM	Korimako String Quartet	5:00- 5:30PM	Category Four	

Korimako String Quartet :30PM WHISTLING SISTERS

5:15-	HIWA
5:45PM	THISTLE HALL

5:45-	What The Pluck?
6:15PM	BARTLEY + COMPANY ART

5:45-	Paterson & Glapska Duo
6:15PM	BEDLAM & SQUALOR

E.4E	The New Cuba Street Suite
5:45-	CITY GALLERY
6:15PM	ADAM AUDITORIUM

6:30-	Little Symphony Sax Quartet
7:00PM	ROGUE & VAGABOND

7:00-	What The Pluck?
7:30PM	BEDLAM & SQUALOR

7:00- 7:30PM	The New Cuba Street Suite CITY GALLERY ADAM AUDITORIUM



:30- :30PM	Lexus Song Quest Grand Final Gala	FC
	MICHAEL FOWLER CENTR	₹E

7:45- 8:15PM	Little Symphony Sax Quartet
	ROGUE & VAGABOND

8:15- 8:45PM	The New Cuba Street Suit
	CITY GALLERY ADAM AUDITORIUM

8:30- 9:30PM	J.R. Ballantyne Presents "We Kiss In A Shadow"
	BEDLAM & SQUALOR

9:45-	Trade Winds
10:15PM	LIBERTY

-	Hip Hop X Strings				
M	ROGUE & VAGABOND				







SUNDAY 24 JULY

12:00- 12:30PM	Te Hau Trio WHISTLING SISTERS	2:15- 2:45PM	Fanta 5 SOUTHERN CROSS GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT	3:45- 4:15PM	Quantum Femmes NAUMI HOTEL
12:15- 12:45PM	Ken Ichinose & Gabriela Glapska ROGUE & VAGABOND	2:30- 3:00PM	Duo Eolienne BARTLEY + COMPANY ART	3:45- 4:15PM	Stroma WHISTLING SISTERS
12:30- 1:00PM	Carnival Of The Animals THISTLE HALL	2:30- 3:00PM	Quantum Femmes HANGING DITCH	4:00- 4:30PM	Long Cloud X Põneke Classical MEOW
2:45- :15PM	Duo À La Salon BEDLAM & SQUALOR	2:30- 3:00PM	Tumeke NAUMI HOTEL	4:00- 4:30PM	MANAWA ROGUE & VAGABOND
2:45- :15PM	Trade Winds FORTUNE FAVOURS	2:30- 3:00PM	Stroma WHISTLING SISTERS	4:15- 4:45PM	Arohanui Strings THISTLE HALL
:00- :30PM	Fanta 5 SOUTHERN CROSS GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT	2:45- 3:15PM	Long Cloud X Pōneke Classical MEOW	4:30- 5:00PM	The Mountain Woods Duo BEDLAM & SQUALOR
l:15- l:45PM	Te Hau Trio BARTLEY + COMPANY ART	2:45- 3:15PM	MANAWA ROGUE & VAGABOND	4:30- 5:00PM	Briar Prasiti FORTUNE FAVOURS
:15- :45PM	Tumeke NAUMI HOTEL	2:45- 3:15PM	Decodance ST JAMES FOYER	4:45- 5:15PM	Tumeke SOUTHERN CROSS GARDEN BAR RESTAURAN
:15- :45PM	Decodance ST JAMES FOYER	3:00- 3:30PM	Flute Squadron JJ MURPHY & CO	5:00- 5:30PM	Flute Squadron BARTLEY + COMPANY ART
:15- :45PM	Bored Bandsmen WHISTLING SISTERS	3:00- 3:30PM	Arohanui Strings THISTLE HALL	5:00- 5:30PM	Duo Tapas EL BARRIO
:30- 2:00PM	Long Cloud X Põneke Classical MEOW	3:15- 3:45PM	The Class And The Furey-Ous BEDLAM & SQUALOR	5:00- 5:30PM	Trade Winds HANGING DITCH
:30- 2:00PM	Ken Ichinose & Gabriela Glapska ROGUE & VAGABOND	3:15- 3:45PM	Bored Bandsmen FORTUNE FAVOURS	5:00- 5:30PM	Quantum Femmes NAUMI HOTEL
:45- 2:15PM	Carnival Of The Animals THISTLE HALL	3:30- 4:00PM	Carnival Of The Animals SOUTHERN CROSS GARDEN BAR RESTAURANT	5:15- 5:45PM	Ella Sings Ella (With Strings) ROGUE & VAGABOND
2:00- 2:30PM	The Class And The Furey-Ous BEDLAM & SQUALOR	3:45- 4:15PM	Duo Eolienne BARTLEY + COMPANY ART	5:30- 6:00PM	Bored Bandsmen JJ MURPHY & CO
2:00- 2:30PM	SMP Ensemble CITY GALLERY ADAM AUDITORIUM	3:45- 4:45PM	Queens Closet CITY GALLERY ADAM AUDITORIUM	5:45- 6:15PM	Paterson & Glapska Duo BEDLAM & SQUALOR
0.00	Wild Boods	0.45	Catagory Farry		

Category Four

4:15PM HANGING DITCH

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR ALL UP TO DATE INFORMATION, DISCOUNTS AND TICKETS

All sessions are part of the Classical Crawl unless otherwise indicated as Feature Concert or Late Night Session.

2:00- Wild Reeds

2:30PM FORTUNE FAVOURS



JULY 22 - 24

5:30PM FORTUNE FAVOURS

FORTUNE FAVOURS